UV Lamps - UV Series
Function
UV lamp technology for disinfecting liquids is based on the natural disinfectant action of the
sun’s rays. Our UV systems produce the same ultraviolet germicidal rays, but thousands of
times stronger. The water quality, both physical and chemical, remains identical before and
after treatment using the UV technique.
Ultra Violet Lamp UV Series Model No. UV Rev. 2
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PG. 1 /1
Model No. Power (W) Lamp Voltage
(V) Life time (Hr) Lamp
Efficiency (%)
UV-75 75 90 8000 36
UV-220 220 90 16000 36
UV-350 350 172 16000 36
UV-440 440 88 12000 36
UV-600 600 9000 36
UV-1000 1000 9000 36
UV-2000 2000 9000 36
UV-2500 2500 9000 36
UV-3000 3000 9000 36
UV-3500 3500 9000 36
UV-4000 4000 9000 36